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	Alberto Musso

	Anfia, Italy
	C.so G Ferraris 61
10128 Torino (Italy)
	+390115546517
	A.Musso@anfia.it
	

	Alan Feltham
	SAF Holland GmBH
	Hauptstrasse 26
63856-D Bessenbach
Germany
	+495207895634
	alan.feltham@safholland.com
	

	Anders Gunneriussson
	Transportstyrelsen
	Box 267
78123 Borlänge
Sweden
	+46 702 389 230
+46 243 755 48
	anders.gunneriusson@transportstyrelsen.se
	

	Andrási Mátyás
	BPW Hungária Kft
	Körmendi út 98
H-9700  Szombathely
	Tel: +3694517329
+36203123324
	AndrasiM@bpw.hu
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Appologies

	Andreas Schauer
	VDMA
	Lyoner strasse 18
60528 Frankfurt am Main
Germany
	+49 69 6603 1308
+49 171 4735 528
	andreas.schauer@vdma.org
	

	Antonio Erario


	Ministry of Infrastructure and Transport
Department for Transport
	via. G. Caraci, 36 - 00157 Rome (Italy)
	+ 39 06 4158 6228
fax: + 39 06 4158 3253
	antonio.erario@mit.gov.it
	

	Benno van Ittersum
	Thule
	Industrieweg 5
7951 CX Staphorst
The Netherlands
	+31 651 31 2621
	benno.van.ittersum@thule.com
	

	Bolennarth Svensson
	VBG Group AB
SIS Swedish standardization institute
	Herman Kreftings gata 4
462 28 Vänersbrog
Sweden
	+46 521 278126
	bolennarth.svensson@vbggroup.com
	

	Carlo Tagliaferri
	V.Orlandi SPA
	Via Quinzano 3
Flero, BS
Italy
	+39 3939 909 203
	c.tagliaferri@orlandi.it
	

	Didier Turlier

	LOHR
	29 rue du 14 Juillet
F67980 Hangenbieten
France
	+333888389953
	didier.turlier@lohr.fr
	

	Dominique Lescail

	UTAC
	Autodrome deLinas-Montlhéry
BP20212
91311 Montlhéry CEDEX
	+33169801735
	dominique.lescail@utac.com
	

	Günter Bröckling

	WAP Fahrzeugtechnik
	Rudolf-Diesek Strasse 21-23
33178 Boschen
Germany
	+49 05251 691690
	g.broeckling@waptech.de
	

	Jan Stokreef
	RDW/The Nertherlands
	Europaweg 205
2711 ER Zoetermeer
The Netherlands
	+31 6 52523987
	jstokreef@rdw.nl
	

	Jean Yves Bozec

	Pommier
	7 Au de la Mare
9572 Cergy Pontoise
France
	+33231681900
	Jeanyves.bozec@pommier.fr
	

	Joachim Zander
	Fachsbereich Verkehr und Landschaft Berufsgenossenschaft für Transport und Verkehrswirtschaft
	Ottenser Hauptstrasse 54
D 22765 Hamburg
Germany
	+49 (0)403980 1982
	joachim.zander@bg-verkehr.de
	Appologies

	José M. Alguëra
	JOST
	Jost Werke
Siemensstrasse 2
63263 D- Neu Isenberg
Germany
	+49 (0)6102 295 214
	jose.algueera@jost-werke.de
	

	Jürgen Westphäling
	TÜV-SÜD
	Daimlerstrasse 11
85748 Garching
Germany
	+49 89 3295 0722
+49 160 704 3962
	juergen.westphaeling@tuev-sued.de
	

	Karol Zakowski
	SteelPress
	
	
	
	

	Luigi Grassi
	V.Orlandi SPA
	Via Quinzano 3
Flero, BS
Italy
	+39 335 5784 271
	l.grassi@orlandi.it
	

	Magdalena Domagala 

	SteelPress
	ul. Powstańców Wielkopolskich 48
62-031 Luboń
k/ Poznania
	Tel.: + 48 (61) 8130273
+48 602766471
	m.domagala@spp.net.pl

	

	Michael Riesterer
	SAF/Holland
	Julius-Bührer-Str.12
D-78224  Singen (Htwl.)
Germany
	Tel: +4977311443 372
	Michael.Riesterer@safholland.com
	

	Peter Hansen
	Kraftfart-Bundesamt (KBA)
	Fördestrasse 16
D-24944 Flensburg
Germany
	+49 461 316 1954
	peter-friedrich.hansen@kba.de
	

	Phil Bailey
	UK Departments for transport

	
	
	phil.bailey@dft.gsi.gov.uk
	

	Philippe Jaumouille 
	AL-KO

	France
	+33 241841019
	Philippe.Jaumouille@rtn-goett.com
	

	Pierre Teyssier 
	Volvo Group

	
	+33 664403933
	Pierre.Teyssier@volvo.com
	

	Renato Borghi
	CBM SPA
	Via L. Gazzotti 284
41100 Modena
Italy
	+39 334 6988 256
	rborghi@cbmspa.com
	

	Robert Schreck
	SAF Holland GmBH
	Hauptstrasse 26
63856-D Bessenbach
Germany
	+49 (0)6095 301 382
	robert.schreck@safholland.de
	

	Thierry Preud´homme
	Pommier
	7 Au de la Mare
95 72 Cergy Pontoise
France
	 +33 677 533 905

	thierry.preudhomme@pommier.fr
	

	Werner Conrads

	TÜV-Nord Mobilität
	Adlerstrasse 7
D-45307 Essen
Germany
	+492018254152
	wconrads@tuev-nord.de
	

	


	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	




